General information about company

Scrip code 526195

NSE Symbol NOT LISTED

MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED

ISIN INES52E01014

Name of the company NEOGEM INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter-

Non Public

shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up

No

No

No

Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible

No

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued?

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Yes

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
otherwise encumbered?

rights?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting

No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | of

@
(1)

Category

shareholder

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1T)

No.
fully paid
up equity
shares

held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

of

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= {V)+
(W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

@ ¢

Group

Promoter

Promoter

3431550

3431550

41.99

3431550

3431550

41.

99

(B) Public

3254

4740450

4740450

58.01

4740450

4740450

58.

01

Non
©

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1H)
DRs

underlying

) |»

Trusts

Shares held

Employee

Total

3259

8172000

8172000

100

8172000

8172000

100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | of
@

D

Category

shareholder

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(X)

No. of Shares

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

(a)

No. Of

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

conversion
convertible

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Locked in
of

Number of

shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

(XIID)

Number

held in

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(a)

of

equity shares

dematerialized
form (XIV)

(A)
Group

Promoter &
Promoter

41.99

292000

8.

51

3431550

(B) Public

58.01

3742500

Non
©

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1)
DRs

underlying

c |

Trusts

Shares held

Employee

Total

100

292000

3.

57

7174050

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

(I1T)

Nos. Of
shareholders

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(V)

Shareholding

no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

as a % of total

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
egy

Class eg:
X

Total

Total
asa %
of
Total
Voting
rights

A

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)]

Indian

(2)

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

3431550

3431550

41.99

3431550

3431550

41.99

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

3431550

3431550

41.99

3431550

3431550

41.99

)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2

3431550

3431550

41.99

3431550

3431550

41.99

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

)]

Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(®)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

3075

1763178

1763178

21.58

1763178

1763178

21.58

(a(iD)

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

26

2425599

2425599

29.68

2425599

2425599

29.68

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

153

551673

551673

6.75

551673

551673

6.75

Sub-Total
B)(3)

3254

4740450

4740450

58.01

4740450

4740450

58.01

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)
(3)

3254

4740450

4740450

58.01

4740450

4740450

58.01

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

3259

8172000

8172000

100

8172000

8172000

100

Total
(A+B+C)

3259

8172000

8172000

100

8172000

8172000

100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

X)

No. of
Shares

(Xi)

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

assuming full
conversion of

of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding , as a %

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VIDHX) As a %

Locked in

Number of

shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XT1I)

Number

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares

held
(b)

As a
% of
total
Shares

held
(b)

No.
(a)

held in

of

equity shares

dematerialized
form (XIV)

A

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(M

Indian

(a)

41.99

292000

8.

51

3431550

Sub-Total (A)
1)

41.99

292000

8.

51

3431550

)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)2)

41.99

292000

8.

51

3431550

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

)

Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)

21.58

934828

(a(ii))

29.68

2374399

(e)

6.75

433273

Sub-Total (B)
3)

58.01

3742500

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)

58.01

3742500

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

292000

3.

57

7174050

Total (A+B+C
)

100

292000

3.

57

7174050

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rekha Mahindra
Doshi

Gaurav Mahindra
Doshi

Ronak Mahindra
Doshi

Reshma Ronak
Doshi

Vaitasi Gaurav
Doshi

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AHKPD3604J)

AABPDO0693H

AABPD0690E

AACPP1034B

AAHPA3040R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1089950

870800

870800

300000

300000

3431550

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD)

1089950

870800

870800

300000

300000

3431550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.34

10.66

10.66

3.67

3.67

41.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1089950

870800

870800

300000

300000

3431550

Class eg:y

Total

1089950

870800

870800

300000

300000

3431550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.34

10.66

10.66

3.67

3.67

41.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.34

10.66

10.66

3.67

3.67

41.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

30000

31000

31000

100000

100000

292000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.75

3.56

3.56

33.33

33.33

8.51

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1089950

870800

870800

300000

300000

3431550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Aadhar
Ashokkumar
Sigtia

Darshana
Shashikant
Bagadia

Jignesh R
Mehta

Jyoti Rajesh
Bagadia

Mahesh Chain
Khubchandani

Paniben
Mohanlal
Jain

Bagadia

Puja Shrenik

PAN (1)

BCXPS85911J

AEPPB0965C

AADPM4068P

AALPBO761A

AAHPK1108L

AEGPJ9760E

AALPB0764F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100039

120000

167300

107500

128300

119000

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

100039

120000

167300

107500

128300

119000

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.47

2.05

1.32

1.57

1.46

1.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100039

120000

167300

107500

128300

119000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

100039

120000

167300

107500

128300

119000

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.47

2.05

1.32

1.57

1.46

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.47

2.05

1.32

1.57

1.46

1.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100039

120000

167300

107500

128300

119000

120000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Samkit Rakyan

Urvinderpal Attarsingh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJQPR1193Q

AMPPS0024H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84300

800000

1746439

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

84300

800000

1746439

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

9.79

21.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84300

800000

1746439

Class eg:y

Total

84300

800000

1746439

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

9.79

21.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

9.79

21.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84300

800000

1746439

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF (NRD)

Non-Resident Indian

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Dhyan Stock Broking Pvt.Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDS8594M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22 &1

45

1

53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

78861 50000

13024

409788

225200

551673

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD)

78861 50000

13024

409788

225200

551673

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97 0.61

0.16

5.01

2.76

6.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78861 50000

13024

409788

225200

551673

Class eg:y

Total

78861 50000

13024

409788

225200

551673

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.97 0.61

0.16

5.01

2.76

6.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.97 0.61

0.16

5.01

2.76

6.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78861 3200

13024

338188

225200

433273

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




