

General information about company	
Scrip code	526195
NSE Symbol	NOT LISTED
NSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED
ISIN	INE552E01014
Name of the company	NEOGEM INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME:	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category of (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3431550			3431550	41.99	3431550	3431550	41.99
	(B) Public	3254	4740450			4740450	58.01	4740450	4740450	58.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
Total		3259	8172000			8172000	100	8172000	8172000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category of (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
							No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.99		292000	8.51		3431550
(B)	Public				58.01					3742500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
Total					100		292000	3.57		7174050

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1) Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3431550			3431550	41.99	3431550	3431550	41.99
Sub-Total (A)(I)		5	3431550			3431550	41.99	3431550	3431550	41.99
(2) Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A1)+(A2)		5	3431550			3431550	41.99	3431550	3431550	41.99
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1) Institutions										
(3) Non-institutions										
(a)(i)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3075	1763178			1763178	21.58	1763178	1763178	21.58
(a)(ii)	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	2425599			2425599	29.68	2425599	2425599	29.68
(e)	Any Other (specify)	153	551673			551673	6.75	551673	551673	6.75
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3254	4740450			4740450	58.01	4740450	4740450	58.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B1)+(B2)+(B3)		3254	4740450			4740450	58.01	4740450	4740450	58.01
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		3259	8172000			8172000	100	8172000	8172000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3259	8172000			8172000	100	8172000	8172000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1) Indian											
(a)						41.99		292000	8.51		3431550
Sub-Total (A) (1)						41.99		292000	8.51		3431550
(2) Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A1)+(A2)						41.99		292000	8.51		3431550
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1) Institutions											
(3) Non-institutions											
(a)(i)						21.58					934828
(a)(ii)						29.68					2374399
(e)						6.75					433273
Sub-Total (B) (3)						58.01					3742500
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B1)+(B2)+(B3)						58.01					3742500
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)						100		292000	3.57		7174050
Total (A+B+C)						100		292000	3.57		7174050

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rekha Mahindra Doshi	Gaurav Mahindra Doshi	Ronak Mahindra Doshi	Reshma Ronak Doshi	Vaibasi Gaurav Doshi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHKPD3604J	AADPD0693H	AABPD0690E	AACP1034B	AAHPS3040R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1089950	870800	870800	300000	300000	3431550
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1089950	870800	870800	300000	300000	3431550
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.34	10.66	10.66	3.67	3.67	41.99
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1089950	870800	870800	300000	300000	3431550
Class eg: Y						
Total	1089950	870800	870800	300000	300000	3431550
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.34	10.66	10.66	3.67	3.67	41.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.34	10.66	10.66	3.67	3.67	41.99
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	30000	31000	31000	100000	100000	292000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2.75	3.56	3.56	33.33	33.33	8.51
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1089950	870800	870800	300000	300000	3431550
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Audhar Ashokkumar Sigitra	Darshana Shashikant Bagadia	Jignesh R Mehta	Jyoti Rajesh Bagadia	Maheesh Chain Khubchandani	Panben Mohanlal Jain	Poo Shrenik Bagadia
PAN (II)	BXCPS8591J	AEPB0965C	AADPM4068P	AALPB0761A	AAHPK1108L	AEGP9760E	AALPB0764F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100039	120000	167300	107500	128300	119000	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100039	120000	167300	107500	128300	119000	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.47	2.05	1.32	1.57	1.46	1.47
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	100039	120000	167300	107500	128300	119000	120000
Class eg: Y							
Total	100039	120000	167300	107500	128300	119000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.47	2.05	1.32	1.57	1.46	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.47	2.05	1.32	1.57	1.46	1.47
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100039	120000	167300	107500	128300	119000	120000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Serial No.	8	9				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sanjit Rakyam	Urvinderpal Attarsingh			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AJQPR1193Q	AMPPS0024H			Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84300	800000			1746439	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84300	800000			1746439	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	9.79			21.37	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	84300	800000			1746439	
Class eg: Y						
Total	84300	800000			1746439	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	9.79			21.37	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	9.79			21.37	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84300	800000			1746439	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Dhyan Stock Broking Pvt.Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAACD8594M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	81	5	45	1	153
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	78861	50000	13024	409788	225200	551673
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	78861	50000	13024	409788	225200	551673
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.61	0.16	5.01	2.76	6.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	78861	50000	13024	409788	225200	551673
Class eg: Y						
Total	78861	50000	13024	409788	225200	551673
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.97	0.61	0.16	5.01	2.76	6.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.61	0.16	5.01	2.76	6.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	78861	3200	13024	338188	225200	433273